FA

Job Title

Academic Educator

Assembler Il & 111

Assembler

Assistant Assessor/Data Collector
Assistant Manager

Auto Technicians

Bartender

Behavioral Therapist

BENEFITS COORDINATOR
CDL-B School bus drivers
Certified/Licensed Nurse Aide- CNA
Cleaners of Individual homes
Clinical Program Manager

CNA

CNA's HHA's PCA's

CNC Milling and Lathe Machinist
Culinary Instructor

Custodial Assistant Substitute
Customer Service Reps

Deburrer

Location

Lowell
Billerica
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Westford
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dracut
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Dracut
Chelmsford
Marlborough

Merrimac

Development and Communications Dir¢ Lowell

Director of First Impressions
Director of Housing

Director of Information Technology
District Manager

Dog Daycare Attendant
Electromechanical Assembler
Executive Director

Facilities Staff

Finance and Operations Coordinator
FT housekeeping-room attendants
Hardwood Floor Installer

HHA/Companion Care

Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell

Chelmsford

MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time

JobQuest #

20968027
21050436
20937416
20893944
20826353
20821719
20893983
20816048
20889258
20968246
21060106
20821741
21097537
20889127
20586178
20921381
20585676
20951286
20821718
21033959
20787047
20585694
20968023
20968034
20783758
20951302
20576402
21097555
20790706
20787081
21158363
20975688
20971275

7/24/2024

JobQuest Link

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968027
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21050436
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937416
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893944
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826353
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821719
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893983
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20816048
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889258
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968246
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21060106
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821741
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21097537
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889127
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20586178
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20921381
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585676
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20951286
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821718
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21033959
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20787047
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585694
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968023
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968034
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783758
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20951302
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20576402
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21097555
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20790706
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20787081
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158363
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20975688
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20971275

Hiring Event: Whole Foods

Home Health Aide

Host-Hostess

House Cleaner

HR / Payroll Generalist

HVAC Tech

HVAC Tech

Inspector

International Order Administrator |
Job Specialist IV/Supervisor
Laborer

Landscaper/ General Laborer

Lead Product Support Representative
Lead Studio Instructor

Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse
Machine Operator

Machine Operators

Manufacturing Engineer ||
Manufacturing Engineer 11|

Manufacturing Engineer

Westford
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Boston
Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Dracut
Billerica
Andover
Billerica
Billerica

Lowell

Manufacturing Engineering Technician Billerica

Manufacturing Technician Il
Manufacturing Technician Il
Medical Assistant

Modular Furniture Installer
MsnufacturingTechnicians
Night Custodian - Supervisor
Package Handler

Packaging Engineer

Packer

Part-Time Facilities & Maint Manager
Part-Time Mover

Payroll Admin / Generalist
Payroll Processing Specialist
POC Order Processor/Shipper

Principal Software Engineer

Billerica
Billerica
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Woburn
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Billerica

Westford

Program Associate - Housing Counselc Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

20993794
20912739
20893985
20801136
20912947
21161458
21161475
20912746
20963004
21093265
20971269
21010157
21009981
20585680
21060091
20934313
20821737
20937358
20937357
20921360
21022273
20937376
20937377
20889176
20853952
20821727
20921375
20894029
21033941
20971304
20783235
20853954
21191855
20912959
20862908
20816013
20826632

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20993794
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912739
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893985
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20801136
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912947
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21161458
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21161475
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912746
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20963004
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21093265
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20971269
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21010157
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21009981
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585680
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21060091
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20934313
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821737
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937358
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937357
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20921360
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21022273
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937376
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937377
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889176
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20853952
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821727
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20921375
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20894029
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21033941
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20971304
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783235
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20853954
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21191855
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912959
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20862908
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20816013
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826632

Program Specialist

Programming Support Coordinator
PROGRAMS MANAGER

PT College for Kids Ast to the Director

Purchasing- Contract

Registered Nurse per diem

Registered Nurse

Resident Care Aide 3-11pm

Resident Care Aide 7-3p

Resident Care Aide

Sales and Business Development Rep

Salvage/PCB Specialist
School Janitor

Security jobs

Security Officer

Server- Wait Staff
Social Work Technician
Social Worker |
Straight Truck Drivers
Van Drivers
Warehouse Associate

Waste Technicians

Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Bedford
Chelmsford
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Dracut
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Wilmington
Boston
Tyngsboro
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell

Tyngsboro

Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21158319
20968029
20783821
20783787
20826389
21158090
21060096
21158073
21158078
20585808
20845036
21033925
20889355
20821716
20937611
20893979
20916183
20916156
20853946
20821743
21170029
20821722

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job



https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158319
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20968029
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783821
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783787
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826389
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158090
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21060096
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158073
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21158078
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585808
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20845036
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21033925
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889355
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821716
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20937611
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893979
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20916183
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20916156
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20853946
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821743
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21170029
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821722
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