

Job Title	Location	Туре	JobQuest #	JobQuest Link
Academic Educator	Lowell	Full-Time	20968027	<u>View Job</u>
Assembler II & III	Billerica	Full-Time	21050436	<u>View Job</u>
Assembler	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20937416	View Job
Assistant Assessor/Data Collector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20893944	View Job
Assistant Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	20826353	<u>View Job</u>
Auto Technicians	Lowell	Full-Time	20821719	<u>View Job</u>
Bartender	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20893983	<u>View Job</u>
Behavioral Therapist	Westford	Full-Time	20816048	<u>View Job</u>
BENEFITS COORDINATOR	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20889258	<u>View Job</u>
CDL-B School bus drivers	Dracut	Part-Time	20968246	<u>View Job</u>
Certified/Licensed Nurse Aide- CNA	Dracut	Full-Time	21060106	<u>View Job</u>
Cleaners of Individual homes	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20821741	<u>View Job</u>
Clinical Program Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	21097537	<u>View Job</u>
CNA	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20889127	<u>View Job</u>
CNA's HHA's PCA's	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20586178	<u>View Job</u>
CNC Milling and Lathe Machinist	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20921381	<u>View Job</u>
Culinary Instructor	Dracut	Part-Time	20585676	<u>View Job</u>
Custodial Assistant Substitute	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20951286	<u>View Job</u>
Customer Service Reps	Marlborough	Full-Time	20821718	<u>View Job</u>
Deburrer	Merrimac	Full-Time	21033959	<u>View Job</u>
Development and Communications Di	r: Lowell	Full-Time	20787047	<u>View Job</u>
Director of First Impressions	Dracut	Part-Time	20585694	<u>View Job</u>
Director of Housing	Lowell	Full-Time	20968023	<u>View Job</u>
Director of Information Technology	Lowell	Full-Time	20968034	<u>View Job</u>
District Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20783758	<u>View Job</u>
Dog Daycare Attendant	Lowell	Part-Time	20951302	<u>View Job</u>
Electromechanical Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	20576402	<u>View Job</u>
Executive Director	Lowell	Full-Time	21097555	<u>View Job</u>
Facilities Staff	Lowell	Full-Time	20790706	<u>View Job</u>
Finance and Operations Coordinator	Lowell	Full-Time	20787081	<u>View Job</u>
FT housekeeping-room attendants	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21158363	<u>View Job</u>
Hardwood Floor Installer	Lowell	Full-Time	20975688	<u>View Job</u>
HHA/Companion Care	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20971275	<u>View Job</u>

Hiring Event: Whole Foods	Westford	Full-Time	20993794	View Job
Home Health Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	20912739	View Job
Host-Hostess	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20893985	View Job
House Cleaner	Lowell	Full-Time	20801136	View Job
HR / Payroll Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20912947	View Job
HVAC Tech	Lowell	Full-Time	21161458	View Job
HVAC Tech	Boston	Full-Time	21161475	View Job
Inspector	Billerica	Full-Time	20912746	View Job
International Order Administrator I	Billerica	Full-Time	20963004	View Job
Job Specialist IV/Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	21093265	View Job
Laborer	Lowell	Part-Time	20971269	View Job
Landscaper/ General Laborer	Lowell	Full-Time	21010157	<u>View Job</u>
Lead Product Support Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	21009981	View Job
Lead Studio Instructor	Dracut	Part-Time	20585680	<u>View Job</u>
Licensed Practical/Vocational Nurse	Dracut	Full-Time	21060091	View Job
Machine Operator	Billerica	Full-Time	20934313	<u>View Job</u>
Machine Operators	Andover	Full-Time	20821737	View Job
Manufacturing Engineer II	Billerica	Full-Time	20937358	<u>View Job</u>
Manufacturing Engineer III	Billerica	Full-Time	20937357	View Job
Manufacturing Engineer	Lowell	Full-Time	20921360	View Job
Manufacturing Engineering Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	21022273	View Job
Manufacturing Technician II	Billerica	Full-Time	20937376	View Job
Manufacturing Technician II	Billerica	Full-Time	20937377	View Job
Medical Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20889176	View Job
Modular Furniture Installer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20853952	View Job
MsnufacturingTechnicians	Woburn	Full-Time	20821727	View Job
Night Custodian - Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	20921375	View Job
Package Handler	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20894029	View Job
Packaging Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	21033941	View Job
Packer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20971304	View Job
Part-Time Facilities & Maint Manager	Tewksbury	Part-Time	20783235	View Job
Part-Time Mover	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20853954	View Job
Payroll Admin / Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21191855	View Job
Payroll Processing Specialist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20912959	View Job
POC Order Processor/Shipper	Billerica	Full-Time	20862908	View Job
Principal Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	20816013	View Job
Program Associate - Housing Counseld	CLowell	Full-Time	20826632	View Job

Program Specialist	Lowell	Part-Time	21158319	<u>View Job</u>
Programming Support Coordinator	Lowell	Part-Time	20968029	View Job
PROGRAMS MANAGER	Lowell	Full-Time	20783821	View Job
PT College for Kids Ast to the Director	Bedford	Full-Time	20783787	View Job
Purchasing- Contract	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20826389	View Job
Registered Nurse per diem	Dracut	Full-Time	21158090	View Job
Registered Nurse	Dracut	Full-Time	21060096	View Job
Resident Care Aide 3-11pm	Dracut	Full-Time	21158073	View Job
Resident Care Aide 7-3p	Dracut	Full-Time	21158078	View Job
Resident Care Aide	Dracut	Full-Time	20585808	View Job
Sales and Business Development Rep	Lowell	Full-Time	20845036	View Job
Salvage/PCB Specialist	Billerica	Full-Time	21033925	View Job
School Janitor	Lowell	Full-Time	20889355	View Job
Security jobs	Wilmington	Full-Time	20821716	View Job
Security Officer	Boston	Full-Time	20937611	View Job
Server- Wait Staff	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20893979	View Job
Social Work Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20916183	View Job
Social Worker I	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20916156	View Job
Straight Truck Drivers	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20853946	View Job
Van Drivers	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20821743	View Job
Warehouse Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	21170029	View Job
Waste Technicians	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20821722	View Job